
District Construction Office Managers

Name Phone Fax Email MailstopPosition

Baxter

Baxter

Robin Elstad 218-828-5736 218-828-5815 robin.elstad@state.mn.us 030Office Manager

St. Cloud

Tim Voigt 320-223-6537 320-223-6581 tim.voigt@state.mn.us 031Office Manager

Bemidji

Bemidji

Chad Eklund 218-755-6534 Chad.Eklund@state.mn.usOffice Manager

T. R. F.

Joel Melvie 218-683-8000 218-683-8010 joel.melvie@state.mn.us 021Office Manager

Detroit Lakes

Detroit Lakes

David Keranen 218-846-3633 218-846-0720 David.A.Keranen@state.mn.us 040Office Manager

Morris

Joe Denny 320-208-7006 Joseph.Denny@state.mn.us 041Office Manager
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Duluth

Duluth

Dave Clark 218-725-2769 dave.clark@state.mn.us 010Office Manager

Grand Rapids

Steve Ullmann 218-327-4492 218-327-4500 Steve.Ullmann@state.mn.us 010Office Manager

Virginia

David Kovala 218-742-1063 218-749-7709 david.kovala@state.mn.us 011Office Manager

Mankato

Mankato

Nicole Madison 507-304-6203 507-304-6207 nicole.madison@state.mn.us 070Office Manager

Windom

Jordan Bunting 507-831-8029 jordan.bunting@state.mn.us 071Office Manager
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Metro

Eden Prairie

Tracy Buck 651-366-5954 tracy.buck@state.mn.us 050Office Manager

Michell Lawrence 651-366-5952 Michell.Lawrence@state.mn.us 050Office Admin Specialist

G.V. Central

Anne Kubat 651-366-5131 651-366-5143 anne.kubat@state.mn.us 050Office Manager

Carrie Barth 651-366-5130 651-366-5143 carrie.barth@state.mn.us 050Office Admin Specialist

G.V. NW

Jessica Mennenga 651-366-5144 651-366-5159 jessica.mennenga@state.mn.us 050Office Manager

Nicole Rawski 651-366-5100 Nicole.Rawski@state.mn.us 050Office Admin Specialist

Mendota

Michele Robertsdahl 651-366-5903 651-406-4724 michele.robertsdahl@state.mn.usOffice Manager

Lyn Crosby 651-366-5902 651-406-4724 linda.crosby@state.mn.us 050Office Admin Specialist

Oakdale

Sue Boyd 651-366-4300 651-366-4323 susan.boyd@state.mn.us 050Office Manager

Carrie Garcia 651-366-4301 651-366-4323 carrie.garcia@state.mn.usOffice Admin Specialist

St. Croix Resident Office

Margaret Johnson 651-366-4320 Margaret.johnson@state.mn.usOffice Manager
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Rochester

Owatonna

Amy Himmer 507-446-5522 507-455-5858 Amy.Himmer@state.mn.us 061Office Manager

Rochester

Kathy Bartz 507-286-7531 507-285-7465 katherine.bartz@state.mn.us 060Office Manager

Winona

Scott Ludford 507-205-6401 507-453-2906 scott.ludford@state.mn.us 062Office Manager

Willmar

Hutchinson

Kris Skare 320-234-8466 320-234-0971 kris.skare@state.mn.us 080Office Manager

Marshall

Jennifer Hills 507-537-2054 jennifer.hills@state.mn.us 081Office Manager

Willmar

Jeff Illies 320-214-6317 320-214-6305 jeff.illies@state.mn.us 080Office Manager
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